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Liebherr-Aerospace Lindenberg GmbH

Germany

Lindenberg

Singapore

Singapore Liebherr-Aerospace Singapore

UAE

Dubai Liebherr-Aerospace Middle East Office

Liebherr-Aerospace Saline, Inc.

USA

Saline

Liebherr-Aerospace São José dos Campos Office

Brasil

São José dos Campos 

India

Bangalore Liebherr-Aerospace India Office

Liebherr-Aerospace China

China

Shanghai

Liebherr-Aerospace Toulouse SAS

France

Toulouse

Liebherr-Aerospace Russland OOO

Russia

Moscow

Liebherr-Aerospace Singapore
GM, Customer Services

Mr. Ekkehard Pracht

Tel: +65 6424 7228

ekkehard.pracht@liebherr.com

Manager, Commercial Admin.

Mr Wei Chien Yen

Tel : +65 6424 7299

weichien.yen@liebherr.com

Head of Sales & Marketing

Ms. Lynnetta Lim 

Tel: +65 6424 7217

lynnetta.lim@liebherr.com

Asst Manager,Tech Support
Mr. Kyaw Soe Hlaing 
Tel: +65 6424 7058
kyaw.soe@liebherr.com

Customer Service

Tel: +65 6265 2305

Fax: : +65 6265 6765

aerospace.singapore@liebherr.com

AOG Hotline

Tel: +65 6262 0686

Manager, Quality

Ms. Angelene Juay

Tel: +65 6424 7296

angelene.juay@liebherr.com

Manager, Operations

Mr. Muthu Gurusamy
Tel: +65 6424 7233
muthu.gurusamy@liebherr.com
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